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ZS2 Uewd Cora Toe Sola ZZ2 Dsad.Ccrre For Scla

. East Salem
'SpeGials"

2 BDRM. hdw firs.' fireplace .attached
garage, big lot with-- garden in back.
t&SOO. $U30 down, tonne.
Business .Opportunity

1 -
! A

YOU CAN

That NEW Three
YOU CAN ENJOY that auto-o- il heating system, that brand new
diatrict with its Mendly neighborbood
TOU AND THE CHTLDRTt win love the huge lota, the paved streets
and walka ;

a YOU WILL BE AmAZED at so much-valu-e for so little money I
''

$8650
YOU WILL BE DELIGHTED at the very low down payment and the

THINK!
AFFORD

'Bedroom Home!

...

808 Hotasas For Scda

'49 Plymouth deluxe club : L C1495
. 1 owner, low mileage, black finish. A real beauty.

49 Pontiac Chief Silver Strealc...........il995
I owner, low mileage, hydramatic. It has everything.

46 Chev. Meennaster sedan-.......:.:....l..C9-
95

' New paint, all new upholstery, motor rebuilt. (Slick)

41 Cadillac "61? cluh C995
Hydramatic. radio, heater. 108 rubber. A perfect car.

'41 Bulck spec. sedt. clean aa a .

40 Berucury sedan, very fo
40 Chy. Royal sedan '

, 2335

eaav monthly payments. -

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
4n Court St. ' " - V Phon - 2411$ "

Eve. - - - ..( '

80S Ronaias For Scda

--$363
810O

$r$
--$ $0

MARKET
USED CARS

Pbon

BY OWNER: 1950 Mercury, low mile-
age. Terms. Accept trade in. Phone'

854 Tracks, Trcdiarrs For Sola

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
I MAN BODY 8c FENDER SHOP in bldg 34 x 38. Rm ior 4 ears. Also

. has a spray booth. All equipment and business for $1,700. Bldg la leased
at $75.00 per mo.

( f . Vv. vr'i .

HUDSON AGENCY, GARAGE At SERVICE STATION afl located oa 99
Hi-wa- y. This set up hss 225 ft of Hi-w- ay frontage, about 30.000 sq. ft.
In garage bldg. only about 2 yrs old. Ideal set up for used car- - lot along
with garage. Service Station pump about 10.000 gal per mo. This busi-- v

ness includes all stock, fixtures, equipment da th bldg. AH this for
only $50,000. " . ; -.- : o, .. v v.. Z ; ....

II UNIT TRIPLE A AUTO COURT. PLUS lovely 3 BR Ranch type
Home. All on about 3 acres with ideal located on 99 Hl-w- ay. All units
are furnished very nicely, some have kitchens. If you are interested

1950 CHEVROLET 2-t- dump f
truck. axle, radio, excellent
condition. Paul Sowa 8c Sons, Phone
Mala 5. Wood burn, evenings. Phone
Salem 12. tta a good Auto Court ana money maker investigate this

'zeeb:s '

r , -
Real instate & Ins;

1853 Jf. Capitol Street .
' Bus. Pbone

"39 Buick Century sedaa
"37 Ford 83 coup, radio, heater '

"38 Chev. ft ton (ready to
38 Chev, sedan (really ""

PARK N
- ALWAYS OPEN

2080 Market St.

"50 CHEVROLET fuQy equip--
ped. very clean, $1695, Phone

1949 PLYMOUTH or, top condition.
1000 S. Commercial or phone r

SACRXFICS "37. Good, clean body.
Motor overhauled. Like new tires.
939 S. 13th St., resr.

1942 CHEVROLET FleeUme in good
condition. 2245 Fisher Rd. Phone

17,

1&51 NASH Ambassador custom
sedan. O--

D radio, beater, low mile
age, rnmn! zs

I84Q STUDF.RAKF.R Commander. Just
overhauled. . Clean inside and out.
Phone 1198 Dearborn Ave.

1944 CHEVROLET sedan, phone
--691 Saturdays and Sundays after 4

p.m. weekdays
1937 PLYMOUTH, good dean car. S25oT

W. E. Savage, 2418 N. Church. Pbone

FOR SALE: '40 Chev. Club coupe.
. Clean. Extras. . 1870 N. 5th. phone

1941 FORD 2 door with R H, new
tires, foam rubber cushions. Only
4j3. rosa Berry st. raone

1838 PLYMOUTH sedan. Real trana-portati-on.

8100 cash. 1973 Evergreen,
1938 MERCURY

A sedaa la very good condition
for only 3395. Terms. McCall'a, 1297
state.

'48 OLDS 78, hydramatic. 4 door sedan.
Radio, heater, windshield washers.
8135. lyre w. rront.
Every Day Is Sale Day

AT UUH USUI Ul lAJk
ALL MAKES ALL MODELS ALL

PRICES
We tnvtte your comparison tor pric

wtth like max 8c medei anywhere. '
Herrall-Owen-s Co.

TRADES TERMS
880 N Lihertv ' Ph 11

1940 CHEVROLET
A club coupe which has really been

cared for. Excellent mechanical con-
dition. ' Very clean interior. $448.
Terms.. Mccaiia xrai state,
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
24. Relieve u i e" ; lt c iTiTs"

of weight i T f1 ,Tg"
26. Assam
: ailkworm
27. Body of t t AjfTTi fn;T T

water
31. Evenin4T

(poet) Satsrdsy's Aaiwtr
32. FlreplACeS
34. Fpoch 40. One of an
35. Lodge AaiaUo

temporarily people
SS.Operatl4 42. Perch,

melody . 44. Cutting
83. Weary tool i

39. Pieced 4& Personal
out pronoun.

Evenings Phone

BS&fWS
. Office Phones or

A Neat Home
Just ouside city. Very well improved

surroundings. Only 3b yrs. old. Extra
lge, lot. 8 walnut and f cherry trees.
Paved St. Insulated. Large garage.
Patio. FHA terms available. Total
price $10,500.

Charming
New. One bedroom ceiled with knotty

ine. Only 2 blks to school. SO by 200
it. Paved st. Oil furnace. Att. gar-

age. Very well built. Insulated and
weatberstripped. Hdwd. firs, through--"ou- t.

Total price of only $8500. This
la below today's construction cost.

Quality Plus
Lots of room. 2 bdrms. Fun basement.

Fireplace. ' acre lot. 2 ear garage.
Hdwd. firs, throughout. Several wal-
nut and fruit trees. Forced air oil
furnace. Lota of flowers and shrubs.
Liberal terms available. Total price
Of, $144)00. .

The Only Catch
Is this home needs redecorating. Be-

yond that there Is nothing more to
do. Very veil built. Just outside city.
Good district. Appro x. 992 aq. ft.
floor space. Will take late model car
In trade. Total price $7500.

Grocery -
'

;
Good location. Bldg. feature living

quarters. Apprx. ',i acre lot. This
business has lots of possibilities.
Priced at $10,750 plus Inventory for
everything.

CALL MR. VAN KLEECK. EVE.
PHONE OR MR. DAN
ISAAK. EVE. PHONE 33.

Acreage and Farms
24 Acres

3 bedroom home. 40 by 60 barn, chick-
en house, garage. 2 acres cane berries.Family orchard and walnuts. Totalprice f10,000.

1 Acre
With a brand new 4 bedroom home.

Extra good construction. School bus
front door. City water. We believe
this is a vory good buy for $9,500.

2 Acres
Close In. East. 4 bdrm. home. Near

school. Good 33 x 30 barn. Garage.
Chicken house. Deep eased well,
Orchard. Total price 4400.

Owner Desperate
To sell this 38 acre farm. 2 bdrm. bornebuilt In 1945. 24 by 38 barn. Tool

shed. 2 car garage, machine shed,
chicken house, brooder house. Amity
aoll. Deep wall. S miles from pros-perous town. liberal terms. Totalpric $14,500.

14 Acres $5500
3 - bedroom home. Several chickenhouses. Only 3 miles from amalltown. This would make a very good

chicken farm. Immediate
. CALL, MR. LEAVIWS.HEVE7

PHONE !

Mortgage Loans
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or
35 or

ON Vista Avenue East of 12th Streetthere an improved 1 acres of"&.J"LJlutornI call them"ESTATES aad the pric there is850,000.00 up and no beautiful fir
Sve either. Her you get more for

i half. A park of your own
and no restrictions on that pony forth children. Th owners of thislarge family, home have bought a
business in another town or this place
would not b for sale. Shown byappointment.

0LAF TH0NSTAD
REAL. ESTATE

4i If. Capital St. Phone

Sacrifice By Owner
10 year old. S bedroom, dining room,large living room. Englewood. 1M

: bath, full basement, fireplace, hdwd.
firs, all plastered, paved street, city

. sewer. 625 Calerlin Ave. Ph.Eves. 83. FJLA. terms. $12,750
full price.

3 BEDROOM house, four lota. - pric
$230000 Phone 268 or writ Box 381.

: Falls City. Oregon. -

BY OWNER: 3 bedroom home, corner
lot. 1818 N. CapitoL Den. fireplace,
lissaiiiaul. oil furnace, close toschools, bus. atorcav 61X080, Phone-

iiramiB or tits associated fbxss
The Aaaocisted Press la entlUed exclnslvely te the sue for repebllcaUoa

f ail the local aews printed In this newspaper, as wall as aU
AP aews dispatches.

IIEMBES FACTTI0 COAST DIVISION OF BUEEAU 07
AOVESTISINa ,:

Arertislnar RepresenUUves TVard-Griftl- th Ce, New Vork, Cbiesxaw
" Saa rrsnclsca. Petrelt. ,

mewTtrwrw AUDIT BUREAU OfCTRCULATION

suBSCiurnoN rates"

61 or

Attractive Buys
2 BJL mod. sub. home. . hdwd. firs.,

oi lheat. att. gar. city water, lge.
lot. Nice shrubs, trees 8e garden

87650.

Geo. D. Alderin; Realtor
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